
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL: R.C.M SCIENCE COLLEGE, KHALLIKOTE, GANJAM
THE COMMON HOLIDAY LIST: 2024

order No.: Oz Dale:O2-0L-2O24

The Holiday list is prepared as per the order of the Deputy Director, PTC, Government of Odisha, Higher
Education Deparfment vide Letter No. 55289/HE, Dtd. L6-12-20?B This list provisional and subject to last minute change
by the GovernmAnt.

Annexure-A

Annexure-B

N.B.*: The staff members are informed to opt one "Optional Holiday" and submit the same to the

tr#iqffc'ei{rer" 03{)
fi?',, :,r'i. t-t'{it!:;

Sl.No. Name of the Occasion Date Day Number of Holidays
L New Years day 4L01.2024 Monday 01

2 Makar Sankra.nti 15.0L.2024 Monday 01

3 Subash Chandra Bose Jayanti 23.01.2024 Tuesday 01

4 Republic Day 26.01".2024 Friday 01

5 Basanta Panchami 14.02.2024 Wednesday 01

6 Panchayatl Raj Divas 05.03.2024 Tuesday 01

7 Maha Shivaratri 08.03.2024 Friday 01

8 Dola Purnima 25.03.2024 Monday 01

9 Holi 26.03.2024 Tuesday 01

10 Good Friday 29.03.2024 Friday 01

tL Utkal Divas 01-.04.2024 Monday 01

t2 ld-ul-Fitr tL.04.2024 Thursday 01

13 Rama Navami 17.04.2024 Wednesday 01

t4 Summer Vacation
04.05.2024 to

1"7.06.2024
Saturday to
Monday

38
(Excluding 7 Sundays)

15 Bahuda Yatra 1_5.07.2024 Monday 01

L6 Muharrum 17.07.2024 Wednesday 01

t7 lndependence Day 15.08.2024 Thursday 01

18 Jhulana Purnima 19.08.2024 Monday 01

t9 Janmastami 26.08.2024 Monday 01

20 Ganesh Chaturthi 07.09.2024 Saturday 01

2t B'day of Prophet Mohammad 16.09.2024 Monday 01

22 Gandhi Jayanti/ Mahalaya 02.10.2024 Wednesday 01

23 Puja Vacation
!0.10.2024to

76.1,O.2024

Thursday to
Wednesday

06
(Excluding 01 Sunday)

24 Diwali/Kali Puja . 31..10.2024 Thursday 01

25 Badaosha 14.71.2024 Thursday 01

26 Rasa Purnima 1-5.1-L.2024 Friday 01

27 Prathamasthami 23.1,1-.2024 Saturday 01

28 X-lVas Day 25.12.2023 Wednesday 01

29 Local Holiday 02

Total number of Holidays 72

Date
Day of the

week
Number of Holidays

excluding Sunday
5l.No. Name of the Festival

11.01-:2024 Wednesday 011. Guru Govind Singh Birthday

25.0L.2024 Thursday 012 Foundation Day of Bramho Samaj

Saturday 013 Easter Saturday 30.03.2024
22.05.2024 Wednesday 014 Birthday of Raja Ram Mohan Ray

24.12.2024 Tuesday 015 Christmas Eve

undersigned on or before 06.OL.2024.
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